Coaches:

¢ Austin Quick, Coach
¢ Michael Lockwood, Coach

Players (26)

NAME

Logan Andress
Tolunay Ayar
Dasch Benson
Fisher Boerman
Alexander Boles
Zayden Davis
Owen Hansen
Thomas Hibbard
Logan Mayo
Aaden McMillen
Brandon McMillen
Ozzy Nguyen
Korbin Pape
Jackson Relyea
Nathaniel Ronsvalle
Daquan Smith
Tyler Smith
Xavier Smith
Daniel Stallone
Liam Strang
Jackson Tarbert
Trent Thibault
Ryan Thompson
Aiden Vooris
Hudson Westphal
Jackson Woods

Lansing

‘ Boys 7th/8th Basketball
2021 - 2022

GRADE

10
11
11
11
11
10
11
10
10
10
11
10
11
11
11
10
10
11
10
11
10
11
11
11
10
10

Athletics Director: Katie Crandall
Assistant: Alisha Scheffler

300 Ridge Rd

Lansing, NY, 14882

(607) 533-3020
https://www.lansingschools.org/

NUMBER
5
2
22
14
25
3
11
12
23
2
15

35
13
5

11
21
30
10
31
33
10
12
24
20
25
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